

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1138/2017

BRING OUR KIDS HOME & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.16483/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT [NTU
ON 04.04.2019])

Date : 12-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR
Mr. Talha Abdul Rahman, Adv.
Ms. Jahnavi Sindhu, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.
Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 21st August, 2019.

Pleadings to be completed in the meanwhile.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR